

Recognizing Champions

The Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation Honor Medallion, for those with a passion for the cattle industry.

The Iowa beef cattle industry thrives thanks to those who have a dedicated passion for the industry, whether as a producer, supporter, or influencer.

The Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation recognizes that there are great champions within the industry who continue to make their mark.

Now it's our turn to recognize these legacies by offering a new program that will represent their remarkable contributions -- the Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation Honor Medallions.

These 'one-of-a-kind' patented, bronze medallions feature the Iowa Cattlemen Care logo and are exclusive to the Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation.

All medallions purchased come with a certificate and will be recorded and registered in a master directory. This directory will be available online and honorees will be recognized at the annual Iowa Cattlemen's Association banquet.

If you or someone you know has been highly influential to the lowa beef cattle industry, this is a perfect symbol of recognition to commemorate their efforts.



Each medallion is \$1,000 and not only honors the recipient but furthers the mission of providing educational and financial support to growing Iowa's beef cattle industry.

Example Display Options:

- Award plague
- Landscape feature
- Picture frame
- Shadowbox

• Bench

- Decorative box
- And many more

Our Mission Building the future of the beef and agriculture industries through education and tomorrow's youth.

Return the portion below with payment

Order Your Medallion Today

To order the limited, 'one-of-a-kind' Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation Honor Medallion, please complete and mail in the form below with \$1,000 payment.

To Order

Contact name: _		
Address:		
State:	Zip:	
Phone:		

Recipient Information

Contact name:		
Address:		
City:		
State:	Zip:	
Phone:		
Email:		

Payment Information

Check #:	
Please make checks payable to the Iowa Cattlemen's Foundation	n.

Credit Card #: _____

Exp: _____ CVV: _____

Name on Card:

Billing address if different from above:

2055 Ironwood Court | Ames, IA 50014 | 515-296-2266 www.iowacattlemensfoundation.org